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

CH AS. E. WILLIAMSON CO.,
Ground flour, U. S. Nat l Bank Bid.

497 25

160 TO 5,0(0 acres, good Improved farm land
In Boone and Nance counties, Nebraska;
easy terms. For full Information call on
or write to

GEORGE & CO.
1601 FaRNAM ST., OMAHA.

MrOLJx?l

MONEY TO LOAN REAL ESTATE
WANTED City loans. R. C, Peters &

W 980

FARM and city loans; lowest rates. W. H,
Thomas, 1st Nat l Bank Bldg. Tel. 1648..

W 1H1

PRIVATE money. F. D. Wead, 1520 Douglas.
W-- W3

WANTED City loans and warrants.
Farnam Smith & Co., U20 Farnam St.

W mi

MONEY TO LOAN Payne Investment Co,
w-- m

GARVIN BROS., 1604 Farnam. City loans
at lowest rates; no delay; get our terms.

W Uia

LOWEST rates, city property; 6 P. C. on
(arms in eastern Neb. Bemls, Paxton Blk.

W-t- ott

BUILDING loans on residence property; S
per cent. W. B. Meikle, ltaiiige Blk.

W-- 9a8

LOANS on Omah.- improved property, or
lo build witn; can pay n uuck in mommy
payments.
liuin bi.

Co.

W,

Hastings & Heyden, l09Vr Far.
w

$1,OjO,000 TO LOAN on business and residence
property in mount. i o n i lair., aij
delay. Thomas Brennan, Room 1, New
York Life Bldg. W MA

Low Rates. Private Money, $100 and Up.
CIIAS. E. WILLIAMSON CO.

W

FOR EXCHANGE

carriage for good horse or
single buggy. J. Levine, 201 No. 16th,
Tel. 771. Z-- k

TO SWAP
Lot In Council Bluffs, one block ' from

Fairmont park car, for cheap lot in
Omaha. Address F 47, Be. Z

TO EXCHANGE Improved nnd unim-
proved farms for stocks of goods that can
be moved. Address J 23, care of Omaha
Bee. Z 473 25x

CALIFORNIA or.im?e, alfalfa and dnlry
farms for city property and eastern
farms; property sold or exchanged; any
trade matched. J. A. King, Riverside,

Z 464 25 (

WANTED TO BUY

BHONKELD. the ANTIQUARIAN, S22 N.
Y. Life pays highest price lor books.
Tel. WJi. N- -

6QCAHE PIANO In good
Farnuin.

condition.
NhI

WANTED To or rent an Invalid wheel
chair. Apply 7u6 6th Ave., Council Bluffs.

357 24 x

WANTED pony ci.rt
iicss. 8o5 6lh Ave

1611

buy

and

RANGE want-d- . 3 5 years oil,
from Son l;s. up. E. Crowley.
Mo. - N 471 25x

PRINTING

Second-han- d

Rlchnrds,

PRINTING

u oi

36

to

MEMORIAL CARDS: sr.
li.illc 8. E.

I.YGNbTAD uth Su U"J c"pltol4v- -

GREAT W;;3TBRN PRINTING CO. 161$
Capitol Ave., Tel. 24J6; equipped fof

ainus priming

A15.1

Cul.

har- -
Councll Jlliins.

2S8

horses

utbi;,n. Cue- -

tully


